SURROGACY COST SHEET fREHHF

The information below is meant to assist you in planning your surrogacy and is
only an ESTIMATE. There are many factors that determine the overall cost of a

surrogacy. Yours may cost more or less depending on your circumstances.
These amounts are subject to change without notice, and do not include IVF,
outside IVF monitoring, embryo testing and transfer, egg donor expenses or
additional expenses listed as VARIABLE EXPENSES TO SURROGATE.
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SURROGATE COST ft%#
SURROGATE COMPENSATION fRfExME4:
INTERNATIONAL SURCHARGE ERZE /%

$35,000 - $60,000
$1500 - $3000

SURROGATE HOSPITALITY FEE R EHER4TE % $1000
SURROGATE PROCESSING FEE XE-HiffE% $1000
PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION LIRFFE % $800
SURROGATE SCREENING FEE {tH}F2 % $500 - $800
SCREENING TRAVEL & RIT % TBD
SIGNING BONUS 4284 %) $1000
SURROGATE ALLOWANCE - Estimated 12 months at $3,000
$250.00 per month fAEHMGAEM - 12 MHHH$250

FETAL HEARTBEAT .0 A L% $500
OUTSIDE MONITORING COSTS Z:HA%Rst s 2% TBD
MEDICATION START FEE #2548 FxMx 3% $800
TRANSFER FEE BHE#MZ%% $1,500
TRAVEL FOR TRANSFER #HikiT%H TBD
MATERNITY CLOTHING ZHAfR3E % $1,000
CHILD CARE AND HOUSEKEEPING ZfF & FLEH $900
LOST WAGES - If applicable i#T#M2 - {UGERHF LE TBD
TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR NEW BORN DOCUMENTS $1,000

(Optional) FreE LT B MR GEEETE)




ESCROW & LEGAL {S¥:fnyksE

ESCROW ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT {&#tik S &5 $1,500
PARENT LEGAL #R & $3,500
SURROGATE LEGAL KRE&F $1,000
PARENT PBO LEGAL #ER B AR & iR 5 $5,500
SURROGATE PBO LEGAL fXEFH A3 A 38 $500
INSURANCE 1%

LIFE INSURANCE NS R $600
INSURANCE REVIEW fRENE (455 R BARER $450

HEALTH INSURANCE - estimated (BT {REB S

$12,000 - $15,000

ESTIMATED TOTAL (Minimum, NOT including Agency

Fee) : Bi&THfl B (FEBAERER):

$ 78,550

VARIABLE EXPENSES TO SURROGATE (CASE BY CASE)

EAIBERBENESF (BRIERATUTER
D&CHIE
Amniocentesis (per stick) EEFRIA (EFHRE)

Abortion/Termination: $1,500.00 before 13" gestational
week; $2,500.00 after 13" gestational week. A LTiHr= / %4
AESEYR: 1500 RoLEFE+=FFZ A, 2500 Fiu; EFET=

BREZE
Doula Bg7r=

Dropped cycle / Mock cycle BRiH B 35 F s R 15 3%

Loss of tube #iIE i %
Hysterectomy FE IR A
Lost wages T##z%k
Mileage B.f&

Miscarriage /=
Nutritionist B & K ALE
Pumping BtR 3./ H
Selective reduction ¥R
Termination & 1EJRZ4

Twin pregnancy XU fa$FZ
C-Section =

T RERFIR B DU R AL AT 402 57
A
$500

$500
$500
$1500 - $2500

$1,000
$600
$2,500
$5,000
TBD
$0.55
$500
$500
$250
$1,000
$1,500
$5,000
$4,000




