SURROGACY COST SHEET 代孕费用表

The information below is meant to assist you in planning your surrogacy and is only an **ESTIMATE**. There are many factors that determine the overall cost of a surrogacy. Yours may cost more or less depending on your circumstances. These amounts are subject to change without notice, and do not include IVF, outside IVF monitoring, embryo testing and transfer, egg donor expenses or additional expenses listed as VARIABLE EXPENSES TO SURROGATE. 以下费用旨在协助您计划您的代孕之旅,所有费用均为估算。在代孕过程中每一个案例会有不同情况,您的实际代孕花费也许比估算费用更高或更低。这些费用不包括试管婴儿,胚胎测试移植,卵子捐赠等额外医疗费用。

AGENCY FEE 代理服务费: CONTACT US FOR PRICE 每个案例都有所不同,请联系我们获取代理服务费报价

EGG DONATION 代理服务费:

CONTACT US FOR PRICE

每个案例都有所不同,请联系我们获取代理服务费报价

IVF MEDICAL FEES 试管婴儿医疗及相关费用:

CONTACT US FOR PRICE

本公司会免费给您推荐安排试管婴儿诊所,具体费用根据不同诊所事实报价, 请联系我们获取相关报价

SURROGATE COST 代孕费用	
SURROGATE COMPENSATION 代母补偿金	\$35,000 - \$60,000
INTERNATIONAL SURCHARGE 国际客户费	\$1500 - \$3000
SURROGATE HOSPITALITY FEE 代母招待行政费	\$1000
SURROGATE PROCESSING FEE 代母安排流程费	\$1000
PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 心理筛查费	\$800
SURROGATE SCREENING FEE 代母筛查费	\$500 - \$800
SCREENING TRAVEL 筛查旅行费	TBD
SIGNING BONUS 签署合同奖励	\$1000
SURROGATE ALLOWANCE - Estimated 12 months at \$250.00 per month 代母每月津贴 - 12 个月每月\$250	\$3,000
FETAL HEARTBEAT 胎心确认奖励费	\$500
OUTSIDE MONITORING COSTS 孕期额外监护费	TBD
MEDICATION START FEE 移植药物使用补偿费	\$800
TRANSFER FEE 移植补偿费	\$1,500
TRAVEL FOR TRANSFER 移植旅行费	TBD
MATERNITY CLOTHING 孕期服装费	\$1,000
CHILD CARE AND HOUSEKEEPING 孕母家务子女看护	\$900
LOST WAGES - If applicable 误工补偿 - 仅适用有工作	TBD
TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR NEW BORN DOCUMENTS (Optional)新生儿文件协助办理费(选择项目)	\$1,000

ESCROW & LEGAL 信托和法律	
ESCROW ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT 信托帐号管理	\$1,500
PARENT LEGAL 准父母合同	\$3,500
SURROGATE LEGAL 代母合同	\$1,000
PARENT PBO LEGAL 准父母出生证建立法律费	\$5,500
SURROGATE PBO LEGAL 代母出生证协办法律费	\$500

INSURANCE 保险	
LIFE INSURANCE 人身保险	\$600
INSURANCE REVIEW 保险认证(给有保险的代母)	\$450
HEALTH INSURANCE - estimated (医疗保险预估)	\$12,000 - \$15,000

ESTIMATED TOTAL (Minimum, NOT including Agency	\$ 78,550
Fee): 最低预估总价 (不包括代理服务费):	Ψ 1 0,000

VARIABLE EXPENSES TO SURROGATE (CASE BY CASE)	可能特殊情况发生的额外补偿费 用
任何需要麻醉的程序 (除非是用于以下程序):	\$500
D & C 刮宫	\$500
Amniocentesis (per stick) 羊膜穿刺术(每根棒)	\$500
Abortion/Termination: \$1,500.00 before 13 th gestational week; \$2,500.00 after 13 th gestational week. 人工流产/终止妊娠: 1500 美元在第十三孕周之前,2500 美元; 在第十三孕周之后	\$1500 - \$2500
Doula 陪产师	\$1,000
Dropped cycle / Mock cycle 取消周期费用或模拟周期费	\$600
Loss of tube 输卵管损失	\$2,500
Hysterectomy 子宫切除术	\$5,000
Lost wages 工资损失	TBD
Mileage 里程	\$0.55
Miscarriage 流产	\$500
Nutritionist 营养专家配餐	\$500
Pumping 供应母乳/每周	\$250
Selective reduction 选择性减胎	\$1,000
Termination 终止怀孕	\$1,500
Twin pregnancy 双胞胎怀孕	\$5,000
C-Section 剖腹产	\$4,000